CHEVERLY POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAVID MORRIS, CHIEF OF POLICE

6401 Forest Road | Cheverly, MD

«f 301.341.1055 | 301.341.0176

Town of Cheverly

Livescan Fee Schedule

Services Requested

Adult Dependent Care

Child Care - Full Background
Child Care - Volunteer

Criminal Justice — Public Safety Employment
Gold Seal Adoption

Gold Seal VISA

Government Employment

State Only

Government Employment

State & FBI

Government Licensing

State

Government Licensing

State & FBI

Government Licensing—

State & FBI MD. Board of Nursing
Hazmat

Immigration VISA

Private Employer Petition
Department of Juvenile Services
MSP Licensing---Handgun

MSP Licensing---HQL

Handgun Qualification License

MSP Licensing---Handgun

Proposed Fee
$40.00
$55.00
$51.25
$40.00
$41.00

$41.00

$40.00

$55.00

$40.00

$55.00

$55.00

$87.25

$40.00

$40.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00



Town of Cheverly

Livescan Fee Schedule

Services Requested
MSP Licensing---Security Guard
MSP Licensing---Security Guard

MSP Licensing---Related
Firearms
Dealer/ Class lli

MSP Licensing---Security
Systems/ Security Stems Technicians

MSP Licensing---Private
Detective Agency (Individual/Company)
Security Agency

MSP Licensing---Private
Detective Agency (Individual/Company)
Security Agency

MSP Licensing---Private
Detective Agency (Individual/Company)
Security Agency

MSP Licensing Special Police/Railroad
Police Commissions

MSP Licensing Special Police/
Railroad Police Commissions
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Proposed Fee
$55.00

$37.25

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$37.25

$55.00

$37.25



