



Town of Cheverly

Livescan Fee Schedule

Services Requested	Proposed Fee
Adult Dependent Care	\$40.00
Child Care - Full Background	\$55.00
Child Care - Volunteer	\$51.25
Criminal Justice – Public Safety Employment	\$40.00
Gold Seal Adoption	\$41.00
Gold Seal VISA	\$41.00
Government Employment	
State Only	\$40.00
Government Employment	
State & FBI	\$55.00
Government Licensing	
State	\$40.00
Government Licensing	
State & FBI	\$55.00
Government Licensing—	
State & FBI MD. Board of Nursing	\$55.00
Hazmat	\$87.25
Immigration VISA	\$40.00
Private Employer Petition	\$40.00
Department of Juvenile Services	\$55.00
MSP Licensing---Handgun	\$55.00
MSP Licensing---HQL	
Handgun Qualification License	\$55.00
MSP Licensing---Handgun	\$55.00

Town of Cheverly
Livescan Fee Schedule

Services Requested	Proposed Fee
MSP Licensing---Security Guard	\$55.00
MSP Licensing---Security Guard	\$37.25
MSP Licensing---Related Firearms Dealer / Class III	\$55.00
MSP Licensing---Security Systems/ Security Stems Technicians	\$55.00
MSP Licensing---Private Detective Agency (Individual/Company) Security Agency	\$55.00
MSP Licensing---Private Detective Agency (Individual/Company) Security Agency	\$55.00
MSP Licensing---Private Detective Agency (Individual/Company) Security Agency	\$37.25
MSP Licensing Special Police/Railroad Police Commissions	\$55.00
MSP Licensing Special Police/ Railroad Police Commissions	\$37.25